## MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION OF PAKISTAN AWARDS PAKISTAN CABLES THE 38<sup>TH</sup> CORPORATE EXCELLENCE AWARD 2023 – THIRD WIN IN A ROW

Karachi: Pakistan Cables won the prestigious 38th Corporate Excellence Award 2023 in the Cables and Electrical Goods category in ceremony а bv organized Management the Association of Pakistan (MAP). Mr. Younus Dagha, Federal Minster of Industries and Production was the chief quest at the ceremony. Ms. Mariam Durrani, Director Marketing & Brands - Pakistan Cables Ltd. was presented the award in presence of the the Executive Committee Members of MAP.

This is the Company's third consecutive win within the category, which comes during its on going 70 years anniversary celebrations.

The Corporate Excellence Awards was instituted by MAP in 1982 to recognize and honour companies in Pakistan that demonstrate outstanding performance, progress and enlightened management practices consistently.



## About Pakistan Cables Ltd

About Pakistan Cables Ltd. Founded in 1953, Pakistan Cables is the premiere and most reputable cable manufacturer in Pakistan. Being the only wire and cable manufacturer listed on the PSX since 1955, it is also a member company of the Amir S. Chinoy group. The company has the largest geographical footprint in Pakistan with presence in over 200 cities. It is ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 and OHSAS 18001:2007 certified and various cables type tested by KEMA, Netherlands.



**TRUSTED NOT TO COMPROMISE** 

For more information, press only: Email: brands@pakistancables.com 021-111-222-537 | pakistancables.com

